



\$~31

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 4388/2018 & CrI.M.A. No. 30965/2018

M/S JINDAL BUILDSYS LIMITED & ORS. .... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Himanshu Satija and Mr. Harsh  
Saxana, Advs.

versus

STATE, NCT OF DELHI & ANR. .... Respondents

Through: Mr. Pradeep Gahalot, APP for the  
State.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL**

**ORDER**

**26.04.2023**

%

1. No time left for today.
2. List on 06<sup>th</sup> October, 2023.
3. Interim orders to continue.
4. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

**ANISH DAYAL, J.**

**APRIL 26, 2023/MK**